Ref No,389-08-2014-OCT



U961370
テキストボックス
Ref No,389-08-2014-OCT


£#No, 389-08

KEY
NO. TeA PART NAME CODE NO. J—FENO. S
389-251-30 | 389-252-30 | 389-261-30 | 389-262-30 | 389-271-30 | 389-272-30 | COMMENTS
EJL%IZ&;\ PMU150-25MX | PMU150-50MX |PMUS150-25MX|PMUS150-50MX|PMUD 150-25MX|PMUD 150-50MX
CATEGORY| 389-351-30 | 389-352-30 | 389-361-30 | 389-362-30 | 389-371-30 | 389-372-30
PMUG-1"MX PMU6-2"MX PMUS6-1"MX | PMUS6-2"MX | PMUD6-1"MX | PMUD6-2"MX
1 [F=n"Fybk NUT ADJ. Y 04AAA516
2 oYy O-RING Y 04AAA565
3 |6R9T7HVEMEY (M2 X 4) SET SCREW (M2 X 4) Y 04AAB977
4 (wWr)uy SPRING Y 305461
5 [AREUNIL 3Y) SPINDLE (MM) Y 04AAA585 04AAA818
AEVN L (UVF) SPINDLE (INCH) Y 04AAA586 04AAA819
6 |h4ky EY) OUTER SLEEVE (MM) Y 307681 | 307682 | 307681 307682 307681 307682
A VF) OUTER SLEEVE (INCH) Y 307693
7 v EY)) THIMBLE (MM) Y 04AAA470
Y7 (UVF) THIMBLE (INCH) Y 04AAA4T71
8 |7 hEvw7 THIMBLE CAP 04AAA472
9 |7UEW ANVIL Y 200355 300204
10 |9597°77 CLAMP KNOB 04AAC089 £ A /press fit
1197972V 9387 CLAMP SCREW ASSY 04AZB602
12 |5FzybAby 79347 RATCHET STOP ASSY 04GZA239
13 |nyEy RUBBER SEAL Y 308563
14 | %=L7°L—F)34T (Y) NAME PLATE ASSY (MM) 04AZB799 04AZB800 04AZB803 04AZB804 04AZB807 04AZB808
+=L7°L—M3ET UUF) NAME PLATE ASSY (INCH) 04AZB801 04AZB802 04AZB805 04AZB806 04AZB809 04AZB810
15 |9797°h3— CLAMP COLLAR Y 04AAB473
16 |Favt4ry ADJUSTMENT SCREW Y 04AAA486A
17 6897 FY%M2Y (M2 X 2) SET SCREW (M2 X 2) Y 309289
18 [0—4%79347 ROTOR SUB ASSY Y 04AZB061B
19 |%-t2 KEY SCREW Y 04AAB477
20 [AT—4%93457 STATOR ASSY Y 04AZB617
21 | TUFI—-A938T BATTERY BOX ASSY Y 04AZB619
21-1 |TUF7R8YY PLUS CONTACT Y 04AAA495
21-2 | T UFTREYY MINUS CONTACT Y 04AAB463
22 [FA33Y (M1.4x4) SCREW (M1.4 X 4) Y 04GAA905
23 [4v53r94 (vavYayan) INTER CONNECTOR, OUTPU Y 09GAA368

COOLANT PROOF
SHEET METAL MICROMETERS
Series389

Ref. No. 389-08-2014-0OCT 1/2

389 )= A (PMU-MX)
D=3 M IN—JUFEERIRIMDAA—3




£#No, 389-08

KEY
NO. TeA PART NAME CODE NO. J—FNO. =
389-251-30 | 389-252-30 | 389-261-30 | 389-262-30 | 389-271-30 | 389-272-30 | COMMENTS
,Eﬁui'f.Eﬁ PMU150-25MX | PMU150-50MX |PMUS150-25MX|PMUS150-50MX|PMUD 150-25MX|PMUD 150-50MX
CATEGORY| 389-351-30 | 389-352-30 | 389-361-30 | 389-362-30 | 389-371-30 | 389-372-30
PMUG-1"MX PMU6-2"MX PMUS6-1"MX | PMUS6-2"MX | PMUD6-1"MX | PMUD6-2"MX
24 |b3a%y £/ 1-M)38T (3Y) PANEL MODULE ASSY (MM) Y 04AZB620A | 04AZB620B | 04AZB620A | 04AZB620B | 04AZB620A | 04AZB620B
E3ay £ 1938 T (UVF) PANEL MODULE ASSY (INCH Y 04AZB620E | 04AZB620F | 04AZB620E | 04AZB620F | 04AZB620E | 04AZB620F
25 |FA3%2Y (M1.4x4) SCREW (M1.4 X 4) 04AAA566
26 |7 UFIANYEY BATTERY LID PACKING 04AAC123
27 |7 V¥4 BATTERY LID 04AAC124
28 [3r94nvxy CONNECTOR PACKING 04AAC126
29 |hiw— CONNECTOR COVER 04AAA514
30 |FA%Y (M1.7x2.5) SCREW (M1.7 X 2.5) 09GAA376
31 [ant SPANNER 301336
32 [FAIN TN YY) BATTERY 938882
MT7Yh1EY M3 USERS MANUAL 99MABO38M
[CPPED) [OPTION]
Y H=7° 1M SPC CABLE 1M 05CZA662
99 95=7 )L 2M SPC CABLE 2M 05CZA663
(B EEH#] [PACKING]
hh/n 3 HOUSING CASE 475543 471391 475543 471391 475543 471391
ryank—-2 PAPER CASE 471691 | ———— 471691 | ———- 471691 | ———-
B4 V-2 CARDBOARDCASE | |  -——— 04MAA274 | ——- 04MAA274 | ——- 04MAA274

COOLANT PROOF Ref. No. 389-08-2014-0OCT 2/2 389:/U_1I(PMU_MX)

SHEET METAL MICROMETERS H—35Y I —JUERARIMHDOA—4S
Series389






